KONINKLIJKE VOPAK N.V.

KONINKLIJKE VOPAK N.V.
WKN: 000943249

ISIN: NL0009432491

Overview

2024/04/30 17:35:12

Price
37.32 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.27% (-0.10)

NL0009432491
VPK

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Other
Stock

4,671 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

37.10 EUR (135)
37.64 EUR (100)
37.50 EUR
37.64 EUR
37.20 EUR
37.42 EUR
37.37062 EUR
161,291
6,027,545.00
915

159

23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/19 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158371415,58179583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0009432491&ID_NOTATION=1915284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0009432491&ID_NOTATION=1915284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50d1356efe5c30178a66e2724cf72f2be28355e125562d3e40f64d29b49f6c67&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=06af205a47bf8d807&time=1714673619&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a058ed3cb2c47d25e7ca700d388c69778a6c4487f80f4a4acdad29797fe295d2&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1969d29d4c0f8af5b&time=1714673619&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8810b77e57171b6ddd8fe2e445ae29dcf187eba42b4dc085b7bfed3b392dd6f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=983ccadb814bb6554&time=1714673619&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e57ba79c222f14546da35b7364a644a8125dbcd46b9b0769c790cb826bd0683b&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fee6b6d91a6f5a2cd&time=1714673619&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9f962c4351308c4aa06367f4796a30d1c5e531bc691eda2b5ee47e4eac5eb6f&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9c3e8632f34bfd594&time=1714673619&tool=RSC

KONINKLIJKE VOPAK N.V.

Details

2024/04/30 17:35:12

Price
37.32 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.27% (-0.10)

ISIN NL0009432491
Symbol VPK
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,671 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.10 EUR (135)
Ask (Ask size) 37.64 EUR (100)
Open 37.50 EUR
High 37.64 EUR
Low 37.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 37.42 EUR
VWAP 37.37062 EUR
Volume (pcs) 161,291
Trading volume 6,027,545.00
Number of trades 915
Last size 159
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.62% +7.86% -2.05%
Perf (abs.) +5.59 +2.72 -0.78
Beta 0.37 0.46 0.57
Volatility 21.85 20.51 27.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/

Time

09:05

22:26

15:37

08:06

17:30

Price

37.64 EUR

37.16 EUR

37.46 EUR

37.38 EUR

37.60 EUR

37.59 EUR (252,226)
36.32 EUR (193,903)
32.74 EUR (176,148)
32.64 EUR (159,726)

39.38 EUR (2024/04/24)

28.01 EUR (2024/01/25)

39.38 EUR (2024/04/24)

28.01 EUR (2024/01/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 3

0.00 2

0.00 6

0.00 2

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1915284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77868273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35563104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35563106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841156

KONINKLIJKE VOPAK N.V.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/01

2024/
04/30

2024/
03/11

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:03 37.38 EUR

19:12 37.14 USD

17:35 37.32 EUR

08:10 37.36 EUR

08:13 37.44 EUR

0.00

0.26

0.00

6.03

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35563108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35563105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365344050

KONINKLIJKE VOPAK N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

Vopak

Contact Details
ROYAL VOPAK NV

Westerlaan 10 - 3016 CK Rotterdam
Telefon: +31-10-400-29-11

Fax: +

E-mail: global.communication@vopak.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dick Chairman of Managing
Richelle Board

Frits Member of Executive
Eulderink Committee

Michiel Member of Executive
Gilsing Committee

Board of directors

Beschier Jacob
Noteboom

Ben van der Veer

Lucrece
Foufopoulos-de
Ridder

Melchert Frans
Groot

Nicoletta Giadrossi-
Morel

Richard Hookway

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:global.communication@vopak.com
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